Posicién

Nombre

Marin Alcala,Manuel Jose
Flores Cortes,Maria

Perez Santos,Rafael
Marauri Nieto,Sergio
Gonzalez Rosa,Jose Angel
Martinez R,Esteban Guillermo
Jimenez Atance,Alfonso
Alamillo J,Carlos Alberto
Serrano Lopez,Minaya
Gomez Gutierrez,Gregorio
Zaldo Moreno,Carlos Jose
Camara L,Antonio Octavio
Diez Bermudez,Roberto
San Cristobal Ruiz,Elio
Fernandez-Ardavin M,Marta
Nombela Manzaneque,Nuria
Rochina Beltran,Rafael
Elias Escudero,Jaime
Ruiz-Zorrilla Gonzalo,Pablo
Drukaroff Rey,Esther

Pardo Martinez,Ignacio
Lorente Perez,Joaquin
Fernandez Canosa,Jorge
Gonzalez Garcia,Maria Paz
Rodriguez Fuenlabrada,Angel
Rubio Esteban,Juan Carlos
Ranedo Claramunt,Javier
Nufiez Vazquez,Luis Miguel
de Grifio Frontera,Mar
Fernandez Pardo,Carmelo
Maeso Estrella,Israel
Navajo Lopez,Fernando
Perez de Arrilucea S,Javier
Izquierdo B,Maria Luz
Garcia Guerrero,Guillermo
Gonzalez Gomez, Teodoro
Martinez Egea,Antonio
Almansa Diaz,Andres

Peco Valle,Francisco Javier
Oliva G,Antonio Jesus
Hernandez Gomez,Carlos
Catalan Reguero,Marc
Nula Navarrete,Juan Jose
Viniegra |,Juan Pablo
Alcalde Martin-Calero,Henar
Adrada Alba,Cristina
Herranz Llacer,Antonio
Monserrat Naranjo,Cristian
Robles Orozco,Ricardo
Ferreiro B,Jorge Francisco
Dominguez Araujo,Carlos
Pilares Gutierrez,Raquel
Medina R,Gonzalo

Sanz Gonzalez,Jose Maria
Perez Lozano,Juan Manuel
Alcantara Torres,Francisca
Garcia V,M° Concepcion
Kotzur,Christina

Ruiz Menendez,Encarnacion
Asensio Lahuerta,Alberto
Ballesteros T,Jose Luis

Gil Prado,Mar

Hermida Medin,Juan Ramon
Ye Bao,Jie

Fernandez Garcia,Carlos
Aparicio G,Juan Francisco
Sierra Villa,Javier
Sama,Carlos

Gallart Masvidal,Martin
Soriano Moreno,Jose Maria
Cornejo Vasquez,Amalia
Sanjurjo D,Maria Jose
Gonzalez R,Juan Miguel
Alvarez Lorenzo,Angel Jose
Parellada de Grifio,Gloria
Reyes Triguero,Diego

Ortiz Martinez,Maria Elsa
de Cospedal Benitez,Alvaro
Ruiz Andres,Rogelio
Fernandez Lopez,Paloma
Rolo Ortiz,Elsa

Clube
CM41
CM00
CM81
CMO00
CMA8
CM41
CM41
CMO00
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM41
CM18
CM41
CM02
CM18
CM18
CM18
CM81
CM41
CMO03
CMA8
CM18
CM81
CMA8
CM41
CMO09
CM18
CMO00
CM18
CM18
CM22
CMB5
CM41
CM56
CM18
CM81
CM81
CM30
CMD1
CM41
CMD4
CM81
CM15
CMO05
CMO00
CM56
CM41
CMO00
CMD4
CM41
CMO09
CM81
CM18
CM00
CM33
CM15
CMB5
CMO00
CM18
CM18
CM41
CM66
CM81
CM41
CM56
CM18
CMO09
CM56
CM66
CM18
CM22
CM18
CMA8
LV55
CM18
CM18
CM18
CM00
CM12
CMO00

HCPExacto
36
31

34,1
26,9
29,6
31,6
31,2
36
24,5
33,8
29,6
35,5
33,1
35,5
28,7
36
31,5
33,9
35,2
35,1
20,2
30,7
34,4
36
27,7
30,3
33,2
28,8
26,6
36
36
33,8
36
35,1
23,1
31,9
32,3
34
32,5
32,3
34,2
36
36
35,7
32,8
36
31,7
32,4
36
36

36
27,5
29,4
32,7

32
34,6
35,1

36
28,6
29,3
30,2
25,6

35
35,4
32,6

35

36
25,3
31,2

36

36

36
36

35,4
34,8
36
34
36

HCPJuego
14
16
13
10
11
12
12
14

Resultado
46
43
42
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
39
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
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